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SINCE 1855

BISCUITS

GINGER NUTS | 250g

Product Code:
Weight:

Product Title:
Product Description:
Packet Barcode:
Outer Case Barcode:
Biscuits per Pack:
Packs per Case:
Cases per Layer:
Layers per Pallet:
Cases per Pallet:

Weight per Case:

Hill

BISCUITS |

HI25012GN
2509
Hill Ginger Nuts

Ginger Biscuits with a Hint of Lemon
5010282011521

05010282012627

26

12

29

6

174

3.0kg

Packet Dimensions (mm): 225 (L) x 55 (W) x 55 (W)
Outer Case Dimensions (mm): 239 (L) x 170 (W) x 223 (H)

Suitable For Vegetarians Y

Storage Instructions

Hill Biscuits Limited
Smith Street

Ashton-under-Lyne
Lancashire OL7 0DB

Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened,
store in an airtight container.

Main Switchboard +44(0)161 3303617
Sales Enquiries & Info 0161 331 3525
Email info@hillbiscuits.com
www.hillbiscuits.com

INGREDIENTS

induding C&
For allergens, bold. May

Product Code:HI25012GN

Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thiamin),
Sugar, Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed in varying
proportions), Ground Ginger (1%), Raising Agents (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate,

Ammonium Hydrogen Carbonate), Salt, Flavourings.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold.

May also contain milk, soya.

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Typical Values Per 100g
Energy 1841kJ / 437kcal
Fat 129
of which saturates 4.9¢
Carbohydrate 769
of which sugars 369
Fibre 279
Protein 5.59
Salt 1.0g

Per Biscuit
(approx. 9.89)
180kJ / 43kal

1.29
0.5¢
1.59
3.59
0.3g
0.5¢
0.10g
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SUITABLE
FOR VEGETARIANS

one’s wevew enought...




